
75

100

125

150
Fl

ux
Raw Data

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

GP

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Fl
ux

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax
MAP standard
Detrended Data

6920 6930 6940 6950 6960 6970 6980 6990 7000
MJD

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual


